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DEPARTMENTS
GAME AND SHOOTING, FISH AND FISHING
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TELEPHONE (312) 663-9797
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Mr. Truman Cowles
72 Hudson St
Manchester CT 06040

Dear Mr. Cowles:

SUBSCRIPTION PRICE, IN ADVANCE: ONE YEAR $30.00

PUBLISHED WEEKLY BY

GRL O R e e i o

542 SOUTH DEARBORN STREET
CHICAGO, ILL. 60605

February 8, 1996

The following are win and production records you requested:

ASKEW'S CAROLINA LADY
IKE JACK KENDRICK
HARD TACK

LADY'S FINAL FLING
WILLOW WINDS DUKE
WILLOW WINDS MIKE

CH. MR. O'LEARY

CH. WILLOW WINDS HOCBO
WILLOW WINDS SMADA
WILLOW WINDS CATHY
SULHAMSTED NORSE D'OR
WILLOW WINDS BABY
WILLOW WINDS COLLEEN
WILLOW WINDS EVE
LADY'S COLLEEN

CH. DOUBLE JET

CH. LADY'S QUEEN
BRUNS RUSTY HOBO
DOUBLE CROSS

MOFFAT'S APACHE BILL
ERIN'S SALLY

VAN'S CINDY

SCHNET'S HAPPY
SCHNET'S SAM

22-15-145
60-35-202
26-9-57
6-8-41
5535
4-1-5
39-13-80
26-11-81
4-5-58
29-0-0
36-26-90
5-7-38
6~3~11
0-8-76
0-11-91
16-0-0
26-0-0
12-2-20
9-0-0
9-5-12
0-9-19
15-6-45
1-0-0
0-2-2
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SATURDAY NIGHT ED 0-53-315
CH. SATURDAY NIGHT ZEKE 28-14-98
SCHNET'S TARA BT ¥
SCHNET'S BLIP 0-1-8
SCHNET'S EDNA 0-3-22
SCHNET'S DISMAL PHYLLIS 0-8-53
SCHNET'S KATE 0-5-57
SCHNET'S LITTLE RED 13-15-141
SATURDA NIGHT ED 0-53-315
SCHNET'S DARKY (F) 20-2-2
SCHNET'S JOE C 0-2-21
SCHNET'S TIMUQUANA JACKIE 1-6-9

On Willow Winds Rain please send additional information.

Sincerely,

Linda

THE AMERICAN FIELD
PUBLISHING COMPANY

LO;:rd

P.S. If you did additional information on any of the above dogs
please inform me and I will help anyway I can.



