PUBLISHED WEEKLY BY



The Sportsman's Journal

The Recognized Authority

ESTABLISHED 1874

DEPARTMENTS

GAME AND SHOOTING, FISH AND FISHING NATURAL HISTORY, TRAVEL, KENNEL ANSWERS TO CORRESPONDENTS FIELD DOG STUD BOOK

TELEPHONE (312) 663-9797 FAX (312) 663-5557



February 8, 1996

Mr. Truman Cowles 72 Hudson St Manchester CT 06040

Dear Mr. Cowles:

The following are win and production records you requested:

ASKEW'S CAROLINA LADY	22-15-145
IKE JACK KENDRICK	60-35-202
HARD TACK	26-9-57
LADY'S FINAL FLING	6-8-41
WILLOW WINDS DUKE	5-5-35
WILLOW WINDS MIKE	4-1-5
CH. MR. O'LEARY	39-13-80
CH. WILLOW WINDS HOBO	26-11-81
WILLOW WINDS SMADA	4-5-58
WILLOW WINDS CATHY	29-0-0
SULHAMSTED NORSE D'OR	36-26-90
WILLOW WINDS BABY	5-7-38
WILLOW WINDS COLLEEN	6-3-11
WILLOW WINDS EVE	0-8-76
LADY'S COLLEEN	0-11-91
CH. DOUBLE JET	16-0-0
CH. LADY'S QUEEN	26-0-0
BRUNS RUSTY HOBO	12-2-20
DOUBLE CROSS	9-0-0
MOFFAT'S APACHE BILL	9-5-12
ERIN'S SALLY	0-9-19
VAN'S CINDY	15-6-45
SCHNET'S HAPPY	1-0-0
SCHNET'S SAM	0-2-2



The Sportsman's Journal

The Recognized Authority

ESTABLISHED 1874

DEPARTMENTS

GAME AND SHOOTING, FISH AND FISHING NATURAL HISTORY, TRAVEL, KENNEL ANSWERS TO CORRESPONDENTS FIELD DOG STUD BOOK

TELEPHONE (312) 663-9797 FAX (312) 663-5557 PUBLISHED WEEKLY BY



Page 2

SATURDAY NIGHT ED	0-53-315
CH. SATURDAY NIGHT ZEKE	28-14-98
SCHNET'S TARA	2-7-41
SCHNET'S BLIP	0-1-8
SCHNET'S EDNA	0-3-22
SCHNET'S DISMAL PHYLLIS	0-8-53
SCHNET'S KATE	0-5-57
SCHNET'S LITTLE RED	13-15-141
SATURDA NIGHT ED	0-53-315
SCHNET'S DARKY (F)	20-2-2
SCHNET'S JOE C	0-2-21
SCHNET'S TIMUQUANA JACKIE	1-6-9

On Willow Winds Rain please send additional information.

Sincerely,

Linda THE AMERICAN FIELD PUBLISHING COMPANY

LO;rd

P.S. If you did additional information on any of the above dogs please inform me and I will help anyway I can.